Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Owens - (717785) - Barnes SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.57
1:09.75
1:12.32
1:17.23

1:16.89
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Date

11/10/15
20/09/16
08/11/14
29/06/13
01/10/13
14/12/13
03/02/13
25/11112
12/01/13
271111
04/12/11
20/10/12
25/09/12
24/09/11
23/06/12
20/03/11
08/05/11
26/09/10

Date

20/09/16
11/10/15
08/11/14
14/12/13
01/10/13

Meet

Barnes Club Championships 2015

Barnes Club Championships 2016

NASL London Div 1 & 2

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Barnes SC Club Championships

London National Arena Swimming League
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Richmond Borough Championships

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Ealing March Development Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet

St Pauls Barnes Champs

Meet

Barnes Club Championships 2016

Barnes Club Championships 2015

NASL London Div 1 & 2

London National Arena Swimming League

Barnes SC Club Championships

Venue

Barnes
Barnes
Braintree
Hillingdon
Barnes
Harlow
Northolt
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Haslemere
Teddington
London
Barnes
Epsom
Ealing
Guildford

Barnes

Venue

Barnes
Barnes
Braintree
Harlow

Barnes
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Club Swam Under
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Barnes SC
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1:16.77 249 F 29/06/13 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hillingdon Barnes SC 3
1:17.78 239 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Barnes SC 3
1:18.79 230 H 12/01/13 Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3
1:17.80 239 F 251112 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2
1:23.94 190 F 20/10/12 Richmond Borough Championships Teddington Barnes SC 4
1:24.09 189 F 25/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4
1:26.91 171 H 23/06/12 Epsom District Summer Open Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3
1:23.93 190 F 04/12/11 Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet Haslemere Barnes SC 3
1:23.17 196 F 271111 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2
1:25.36 181 F 24/09/11 St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4
1:28.28 164 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2
1:28.10 165 F 20/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Barnes SC 3
1:38.51 118 F 26/09/10 St Pauls Barnes Champs Barnes Barnes SC 4
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